

<b>PRODUCT NAME</b>	<b>VIZYON CUSTARD CREAM POWDER MIXTURE TO PREPARE CUSTARD CREAM</b>							
<b>PRODUCT DEFINITION</b>	Vizyon Custard Cream Mixture, that is practically prepared, provides standard delicious traditional creams without any souring and water release.							
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	Sugar, Modified Potato Starch, Skimmed Milk Powder, Thickener (Sodium Alginate E 401), Flavouring (Cream), Colourant (Beta Carotene E 160a).							
<b>DIRECTIONS FOR USE</b>	<table border="1" style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse; margin-bottom: 5px;"> <tr> <td style="width: 70%;">Vizyon Custard Cream</td> <td style="width: 30%;">1000 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Water or Milk</td> <td>2500 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Total Cream</td> <td>3500 g</td> </tr> </table> <p>Vizyon Custard Cream is whipped with water or milk for 3-4 minutes at high speed.</p>		Vizyon Custard Cream	1000 g	Water or Milk	2500 g	Total Cream	3500 g
Vizyon Custard Cream	1000 g							
Water or Milk	2500 g							
Total Cream	3500 g							
<b>PHYSICAL and CHEMICAL ANALYSIS</b>	<b>Colour</b>	Cream						
	<b>Appearance</b>	Powder						
	<b>Taste</b>	Characteristic Taste						
	<b>Odour</b>	Characteristic Odour						
	<b>Humidity</b>	Max. 1 0%						
<b>MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS</b>	<b>Salmonella</b>	Absent in 25 g						
<b>ALLERGEN</b>	Contains Milk and Milk products.							
<b>GMO</b>	This product does not contain genetically modified raw materials.							
<b>REGULATIONS</b>	Turkish Food Codex							
	European Regulations(Eurlex)							
	Turk Food Codex Food Labeling and Consumer Information Regulations							
<b>STORAGE</b>	Keep closed in a cool (25°C) and dry place.							
<b>SHELF LIFE</b>	Shelf life is 24 months after date of production.							
<b>PACKAGING</b>	The product is packaged according to in 10 kg (1 kg x 10) carton packages or 10 kg craft bag.							
<b>SHIPMENT</b>	Products should be shipped without any pest, pest residue, glass, wood, metal and foreign material. Upper side of the vehicle should be closed with clean calash during transport.							
<b>COMPANY REGISTRATION</b>	TR-34-K-002719							
<b>QUALITY SYSTEM</b>	<b>BRC</b>							